Jul - Sept 2025 Trainings

Student Name:

Center (if applicable):

E-mail: Date & How Paying:
DATE TOPIC TIME CAT N-Me‘r:nojTMem INSTRUCTOR
JULY Trainings
7/07 Allergies & Special Health 6L30 pm 2,4,7 $30/S20 Rosie
7/08 Alergias Y Necesidades 6:30 pm 2,4,7 $30/$20 Rosie — SP
7/09 Actions Speak Louder 6:30 pm 1,3 $30/$20 Kris K
7/10 Challenging Behaviors 6:30 pm 1,3,4,7 $30/$20 Lisa J
7/14 - AUB BUS SER — Marketing 6:30 pm 3,5,7 $30/$20 Kathleen G
7/16 - AUB Positive Behavior 6:30 pm 1,3,7 $30/$20 JeanF
7/21 BUS SER — Marketing 6:30 pm 3,5,7 $30/$20 Kathleen G
AUGUST Trainings
8/05 Fine & Gross Motor 6:30 pm 1,2,3 $30/$20 JeanF
8/06 ACE’s 6:30 pm 3,10 $30/$20 LisaJ
8/12 - AUB BUS SER — Open a Ctr 6:30 pm 5,7 $30/$20 Kathleen G
8/13 CAM 6:30 pm 56,7,89 $30/$20 Kris K
8/14 Brain Development 6:30 pm 1,3 $30/$20 Tammy B
8/18 BUS SER — Open a Ctr 6:00 PM 5,7 $30/$20 Kathleen G
SEPTEMBER Trainings
9/09 Playground Ready 6:30 pm 3,4 $30/S20 Lisa J
9/10 Seed to Tree 6:30 pm 1,3,4,10 $30/S20 Kris K
9/22 — AUB BUS SER — Creating Plan 6:30 pm 3,5,7 $30/S20 Kathleen G
9/23 - AUB Baby Talk 6:30 pm 1,3 $30/S20 Tammy B
9/25 BUS SER — Communication 6:30 pm 3,5,7 $30/$20 Kathleen G
9/29 BUS SER — Creating Plan 6:30 pm 3,5,7 $30/$20 Kathleen G
9/30 Behavior Guidance 6:30 pm 1,3,7 $30/$20 Kris K




COST
DATE TOPIC TIME CAT N-Mem / Mem INSTRUCTOR

FIRST AID / CPR COURSES

7/19 Saturday 8:30-3:30 pm 2,4 $125 /8115 LisaJ
9/13 Saturday 8:30-3:30 pm 2,4 $125 /8115 Lisa J
8/09 Saturday 9:00-1:30 pm 2,4,7 $150 Rosie
9/06 Sabado 9:00-1:30 pm 2,4,7 $150 Rosie - SP

HEALTH & SAFETY COURSES

Jul 21,22 &
25

9:00-4:00 pm 2,4,5,6,7,8,

GFDC/FDC Health & Safety | /00 o0 > 10

$250 Kris K

e All classes are CSEA approved

e 4 Classes in Auburn this Navigator
e 2 Spanish classes offered

e To Register for MAT and H & S courses the student MUST go to PDP first to sign
up; when name is visible on the site they will get an e-mail with the payment link

e Free Training for LE providers conducted on 7/18 in AUB and 7/24 in SYR from
11:00-1:00 pm




